
25-04-32-300-001.010-006 POMEROY DOUGLAS A JR & AL 2399 N 700 E 511, 1 Family Dwell - Unplatted (0 to 9.9 Newcastle Res Acreage De 1/2

General Information

Parcel Number
25-04-32-300-001.010-006

Local Parcel Number
00710413500

Tax ID:

Property Class 511
1 Family Dwell - Unplatted (0 to 9.9

Location Information

County
Fulton

Township
NEWCASTLE TOWNSHIP

Neighborhood 07000-006

School Corp 4445
TIPPECANOE VALLEY

District 006  (Local 007)
NEWCASTLE TOWNSHIP

Newcastle Res Acreage Default

Section/Plat

Routing Number
33-300-7

Location Address (1)
2399 N 700 E
AKRON, IN 46910

Zoning

Characteristics

Topography

Public Utilities

Streets or Roads

Neighborhood Life Cycle Stage

Level

Electricity

Paved

Other
Wednesday, June 28, 2017Printed

Year: 2017

Subdivision

Lot

Market Model
07000-006

Flood Hazard

ERA

TIF

Review Group 2014

Ownership

POMEROY DOUGLAS A JR & ALLISO
2399 N 700 E
AKRON, IN 46910

Legal
SW COR N1/2 NW SW 32-31-4  1.79A
SPLIT FROM 007-04035-00

Transfer of Ownership

V/IAdj Sale PriceBook/PageCodeDoc IDOwnerDate

I$0/WDPOMEROY DOUGLAS 06/21/2005

Notes
5/16/2013 :  PER CYCLICAL REVIEW 1/13/2013 NO 
CHANGE             SR

3/28/2013 :  PER 2012 PAY 2013 APPEAL: 
CHANGED DET GAR TO POLE BARN; APPLIED  -
40% FUNC OBS TO DWELLING TO BRING IN LINE 
WITH VALID APPRAISAL. 3-28-13. JD

PER MAIL NOTIFICATION TAXPAYER AND 
ASSESSOR AGREE TO CHANGES. 3-27-13

9/16/2010 :  COE FOR 2009 PAY 2010 AND 2010 
PAY 2011  TO CORRECT ISSUE WITH FLOOR 
PRICING.

3/1/2009 :  CG, CYC./REV 2008 REMOVE 2 CCF, 
CHECK 2009 FOR GP.
ADDED POLE GARAGE FOR 2009 PAY 2010.

Valuation Records (Work In Progress values are not certified values and are subject to change)

Residential

2017

WIP

01/16/2017

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$16,800
$0

$39,800
$0

$56,600
$0

$18,500

$49,700

$68,200

$1,700

$9,900

$11,600

Assessment Year

Reason For Change

As Of Date

Valuation Method

Equalization Factor

Notice Required

  Land Res (1)
  Land Non Res (2)

  Imp Res (1)
  Imp Non Res (2)

  Total Res (1)
  Total Non Res (2)

Land

Improvement

Total

  Land Non Res (3)

  Imp Non Res (3)

  Total Non Res (3)

2017

AA

03/29/2017

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$16,800
$0

$39,800
$0

$56,600
$0

$18,500

$49,700

$68,200

$1,700

$9,900

$11,600

2016

AA

05/04/2016

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$16,800
$0

$39,800
$0

$56,600
$0

$18,500

$49,700

$68,200

$1,700

$9,900

$11,600

2015

AA

05/15/2015

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$16,800
$0

$38,900
$0

$55,700
$0

$18,500

$48,600

$67,100

$1,700

$9,700

$11,400

2014

AA

04/07/2014

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$16,800
$0

$39,200
$0

$56,000
$0

$18,500

$49,500

$68,000

$1,700

$10,300

$12,000

2013

AA

07/19/2013

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$16,800
$0

$38,300
$0

$55,100
$0

$18,500

$48,200

$66,700

$1,700

$9,900

$11,600
1.79Calculated Acreage

Actual Frontage 0

Developer Discount

Parcel Acreage 1.79

81 Legal Drain NV

82 Public Roads NV

83 UT Towers NV

9 Homesite

91/92 Acres

Total Acres Farmland

Farmland Value

Measured Acreage

Avg Farmland Value/Acre

Value of Farmland

Classified Total

Farm / Classifed Value

Homesite(s) Value

91/92 Value

Supp. Page Land Value

CAP 1 Value

CAP 2 Value

Total Value

$16,800

0.00

$18,500

$0

$16,800

Land Computations

$1,700

$0

$0

$0

0.0

$0

0.00

0.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

$1,700CAP 3 Value

1.00

Value
Market
Factor

Res
Elig %

Infl. %
Ext.

Value
Adj.

Rate
RateFactorSize

Act
Front.

Soil
ID

Pricing
Method

Land
Type

Land Data (Standard Depth: Res 100', CI 100')

$16,8001.0500100%0%$16,000$16,000$16,0001.001.00000A9

$1,6601.05000%0%$1,580$2,000$2,0001.000.79000A91

Data Source External Only Collector Appraiser TYLER10/30/2014



25-04-32-300-001.010-006 POMEROY DOUGLAS A JR & AL 2399 N 700 E 511, 1 Family Dwell - Unplatted (0 to 9.9 Newcastle Res Acreage De 2/2

General Information

Description Single-Family

Occupancy Single-Family

Story Height 1

Style N/A

Finished Area 1800 sqft

Floor Finish

Earth

Slab

Sub & Joint

Wood

Parquet

Tile

Carpet

Unfinished

Other

Wall Finish

Plaster/Drywall

Paneling

Fiberboard

Unfinished

Other

Roofing

Built-Up Metal Asphalt Slate Tile

Wood Shingle Other

Plumbing

53Total

00Add Fixtures

11Water Heaters

11Kitchen Sinks

00Half Bath

31Full Bath

TF#

Accomodations

7Total Rooms

0Family Rooms

0Dining Rooms

Living Rooms

3Bedrooms

Central Warm Air

Heat Type

Make

Cost Ladder

Floor Constr Base Finish Value Totals

1

2

3

4

1/4

1/2

3/4

Attic

Bsmt

Crawl

Slab

1800 1800

1200 0

94 $112,300

$6,100

$118,400

$118,400

Total Base

1 Row Type Adj. x 1.00

$0Unfin Int (-)

Ex Liv Units (+) $0

Rec Room (+) $0

Loft (+) $0

Fireplace (+) $4,400MS:1 MO:1

No Heating (-) $0

A/C (+) $3,1001:600

No Elec (-) $0

Plumbing (+ / -) $05 – 5 = 0 x $0

Spec Plumb (+) $0

Elevator (+) $0

Adjustments

Exterior Features

Description Area Value

Patio, Concrete 112 $500

Porch, Enclosed Masonry 224 $11,100 Specialty Plumbing

Description Count Value

Garages (+) 0 sqft

Exterior Features (+)

0.88

$114,950

Location Multiplier

$137,500$0

Quality and Design Factor (Grade)

Replacement Cost

Sub-Total, 1 Units

0.95

$125,900Sub-Total, One Unit

$137,500$11,600

Summary of Improvements

Description
Res

Eligibl
Story

Height
Construction Grade

Year
Built

Eff
Year

Eff
Age

Co
nd

Base
Rate

Improv
Value

LCM
Adj

Rate
Size RCN

Norm
Dep

Remain.
Value

Abn
Obs

Nbhd MrktPC

100% 1.05001.0040%$63,22045%$114,9500.88 $39,800A7719401940C-14/6 Masonry1100%1: Single-Family

100% 1.00000.650%$15,29020%$19,11724' x 60' x 14'$15.090.88 $9,900$15.09A920082008CT3AW10%2: Barn, Pole (T3)

$49,700 $49,700Total all pages Total this page


