25-04-32-300-001.010-006	POMEROY DOUGLAS A JR & AL			239	2399 N 700 E 511, 1 Family Dwell - Unplatted (0 to 9. Transfer of Ownership									
General Information Parcel Number 25-04-32-300-001.010-006	Ownership POMEROY DOUGLAS A JR & ALLISO 2399 N 700 E			Dutt	Transfe Date Owner 06/21/2005 POMEROY DOUGLAS					Adj Sale Price V/I	Notes 5/16/2013 : PER CYCLICAL REVIEW 1/13/2013 NO CHANGE SR			
Local Parcel Number 00710413500	AKRON, IN 46910				172005 PO	MERUY DC	JUGLAS	\$0 I	3/28/2013 : PER 2012 PAY 2013 APPEAL: CHANGED DET GAR TO POLE BARN; APPLIED - 40% FUNC OBS TO DWELLING TO BRING IN LINE WITH VALID APPRAISAL. 3-28-13. JD					
Tax ID:	Legal SW COR N1/2 NW SW 32-31-4 1.79A							PER MAIL NOTIFICATION TAXPAYER AND						
Routing Number 33-300-7	SPLIT FROM 007-04035-00							ASSESSOR AGREE TO CHANGES. 3-27-13 9/16/2010 : COE FOR 2009 PAY 2010 AND 2010 PAY 2011 TO CORRECT ISSUE WITH FLOOR						
Property Class 511 1 Family Dwell - Unplatted (0 to 9.9								PRICING.						
Year: 2017		Va	luation Records (Wo	ork In P	rogress valı	ues are no	ot certified	values and are	subject to chan	ge)	3/1/2009 : CG, CYC./REV 2008 REN CHECK 2009 FOR GP.	IOVE 2 CCF,		
	2017 Assessment Year			2017		2016	2015	2014	2013	ADDED POLE GARAGE FOR 2009 F	PAY 2010.			
Location Information		WIP	Reason For Chang	e	AA		AA	AA	AA	AA				
County Fulton		1/16/2017	As Of Date		03/29/2017		04/2016	05/15/2015	04/07/2014	07/19/2013				
	Indian	a Cost Mod	Valuation Method		ana Cost Mod	Indiana C		ndiana Cost Mod	Indiana Cost Mod	Indiana Cost Mod				
Township NEWCASTLE TOWNSHIP		1.0000	Equalization Facto	r	1.0000		1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000				
			Notice Required											
District 006 (Local 007) NEWCASTLE TOWNSHIP		\$18,500 \$16,800	Land Land Res (1)		\$18,500 \$16,800		18,500 16,800	\$18,500 \$16,800	\$18,500 \$16,800	\$18,500 \$16,800				
		\$0	Land Non Res (2)		\$0	4	\$0	\$0	\$0 \$0	\$0				
School Corp 4445 TIPPECANOE VALLEY		\$1,700	Land Non Res (3)		\$1,700		\$1,700	\$1,700	\$1,700	\$1,700				
		\$49,700	Improvement		\$49,700		49,700	\$48,600	\$49,500	\$48,200				
Neighborhood 07000-006 Newcastle Res Acreage Default		\$39,800 \$0	Imp Res (1) Imp Non Res (2)		\$39,800 \$0	1	39,800 \$0	\$38,900 \$0	\$39,200 \$0	\$38,300 \$0				
-		\$9,900	Imp Non Res (3)		\$9,900		\$9,900	\$9,700	\$10,300	\$9,900				
Section/Plat		\$68,200	Total		\$68,200		68,200	\$67,100	\$68,000	\$66,700	Land Computatio	20		
Location Address (1)		\$56,600 \$0	Total Res (1) Total Non Res (2)		\$56,600 \$0	\$	56,600 \$0	\$55,700 \$0	\$56,000 \$0	\$55,100 \$0	Calculated Acreage	1.79		
Location Address (1) 2399 N 700 E		\$11,600	Total Non Res (3)		\$11,600	\$	11,600	\$11,400	\$12,000	\$11,600	Actual Frontage	0		
AKRON, IN 46910			· · · · ·	Land	Data (Stan	dard Dept	h: Res 100				Developer Discount			
	Land	Pricing S	oil Act	Sizo	Factor	Rate	Adj	. Ext. In	, Res Ma		Parcel Acreage	1.79		
Zoning	Туре	Method II	D Front.	Size	Facior	Rate	Rate	e Value "	fl. % Elig % Fa	ctor	81 Legal Drain NV	0.00		
	9	А	0	1.0000	1.00	\$16,000	\$16,000	\$16,000	0% 100% 1.	0500 \$16,800	82 Public Roads NV	0.00		
Subdivision	91	Α	0	0.7900	1.00	\$2,000	\$2,000) \$1,580	0% 0% 1.	0500 \$1,660	83 UT Towers NV	0.00		
											9 Homesite	1.00		
Lot											91/92 Acres	0.79		
											Total Acres Farmland	0.00		
Market Model											Farmland Value	\$0		
07000-006											Measured Acreage	0.00		
Characteristics											Avg Farmland Value/Acre	0.0		
Topography Flood Hazard											Value of Farmland	\$0		
Level											Classified Total	\$0		
Public Utilities ERA											Farm / Classifed Value	\$0		
Electricity											Homesite(s) Value	\$16,800		
Streets or Roads TIF											91/92 Value	\$1,700		
Paved											Supp. Page Land Value			
Neighborhood Life Cycle Stage											CAP 1 Value	\$16,800		
Other Printed Wednesday, June 28, 2017											CAP 2 Value	\$0 ¢1 700		
Review Group 2014	Data 9	Source Ex	ternal Only Co	lector				Appraiser	10/30/2014 T	YLER	CAP 3 Value Total Value	\$1,700 \$18 500		
	Satu							, .ppi 0000			I Uldi Value	\$18,500		

25-04-32-300-00	01.010-006	POMEROY DO	OUGLAS	S A JR	& AL	2399 N	700 E		5	511, 1 F	amily [Dwell - U	nplatted	(0 to 9.9	New	/castle	Res A	creage	e De 2/2
General I	nformation	Plum	bing												С	ost Lac	lder		
Occupancy	Single-Family		#	TF									Floor	Constr	Base	Finish	V	alue	Totals
Description	Single-Family	Full Bath	1	3					•				1	94	1800	1800	\$112	,300	
Story Height	1	Half Bath	0	0					2				2						
Style	N/A	Kitchen Sinks	1	1									3						
Finished Area	1800 sqft	Water Heaters	; 1	1		-							4						
Make		Add Fixtures	0	0			16'						1/4						
	Finish	Total	3	5			(224)					_	1/2						
Earth	Tile						14'	14'		(11142)		3/4						
Slab	 Carpet 	Accomo	dations				EMP			8'	8'		Attic						
Sub & Joint	Unfinished	Bedrooms		3			16'			CC	NACP		Bsmt						
✓ Wood	Other	Living Rooms					40'				20'		Crawl		1200	0	\$6	,100	
Parquet		Dining Rooms	;	0									Slab						
		Family Rooms	5	0													Total E	Base	\$118,400
	Finish	Total Rooms		7									Adjust	ments	1 Ro	w Type	Adj. x	1.00	\$118,400
Plaster/Drywall				_			(1200)				600		Unfin I	nt (-)					\$0
Paneling	Other		Туре		30'				30'	30'	\sim	30'	Ex Liv	Units (+)					\$0
Fiberboard		Central Warm	Air				1s Br				1s Fr		Rec Ro	oom (+)					\$0
	Roofing	a					C						Loft (+)						\$0
Built-Up M			Tile										Firepla	ce (+)			MS:1 M	<i>I</i> O:1	\$4,400
Wood Shingle	Other						1						No Hea	ating (-)					\$0
		4		-			40'				20'		A/C (+))			1	:600	\$3,100
Decemintion	Exterior Fea			Value									No Ele	с (-)					\$0
Description		Area		Value									Plumbi	ng (+ / -)		5	- 5 = 0	x \$0	\$0
Patio, Concrete	1 ·	112	• •	\$500									Spec F	Plumb (+)					\$0
Porch, Enclosed M	lasonry	224	\$1	1,100			S	pecialt	ty Plumbing				Elevato	or (+)					\$0
					Dese	cription				Coun	t	Value			S	ub-Tot	al, One	Unit	\$125,900
																Sub-To	otal, 1 U	Jnits	
													Exterio	r Features	(+)		\$11	,600	\$137,500
													Garage	es (+) 0 sqf				\$0	\$137,500
														Quality	and De	esign Fa	ctor (Gr	ade)	0.95
																	on Multi	•	0.88
																Replac	ement (Cost	\$114,950
	Res S	ton		. Yea	· Eff	Eff Co			rovements Adj				Norm	Remain.	A h-				Improv
Description	Eligibl He	tory Constructi	on Gra	de Buil		Age no		LCM	Rate	5	Size	RCN	Dep	Value		PC I	Nbhd	Mrkt	Value
1: Single-Family	100%	1 4/6 Mas	onry C	-1 1940		77 A		0.88				\$114,950	45%	\$63,220		100%	1.00 1.	.0500	\$39,800
																10001			

9 A

\$15.09

0.88 \$15.09 24' x 60' x 14'

C 2008 2008

0%

1

T3AW

2: Barn, Pole (T3)

\$9,900

0% 100% 0.65 1.0000

20%

\$15,290

\$19,117